DS2000XP
High Performance Servodrives
Customizable Integrated Axis Motion
Control for Brushless Servomotors and
Actuators in Closed-Loop Applications
This catalog is for users with technical
knowledge. To ensure that all necessary
characteristics for function and safety of

008 8/22
014 14/42
020 20/45
025 25/70
030 30/90
050 50/140
060 60/180
100 100/240
Customer Identifier
No. Customer software version and revision
000 Generic customer configuration
XXX Specific customer configuration
Drive Control Stage
No. Control Stage Part No. Amps Control Stage Description
101 C27345-122-000 100 SERCOS Communications ±10 V Analog O/P
C27345-122-905 100 SERCOS Communications ±10 V Analog O/P, 905 configuration
122 C27345-122-000 14 SERCOS Communications 0-20 mA Analog I/O
C27345-122-905 14 SERCOS Communications 0-20 mA Analog I/O, 905 configuration
211 C27345-211-000 3 CANopen Communications ±10 V Analog I/O
C27345-211-905 3 CANopen Communications ±10 V Analog I/O, 905 configuration
222 C27345-222-000 8 CANopen Communications 0-20 mA Analog I/O
C27345-222-905 8 CANopen Communications 0-20 mA Analog I/O, 905 configuration
233 C27345-233-000 30 CANopen Communications ±10 V & 0-20 mA Analog I/O
C27345-233-905 30 CANopen Communications ±10 V & 0-20 mA Analog I/O, 905 config.
310 C27345-310-000 8 FireWire Communications ±10 V Analog I/P
C27345-310-000 14 FireWire Communications ±10 V Analog I/P
C27345-310-000 100 FireWire Communications ±10 V Analog I/P
C27345-310-905 8 FireWire Communications ±10 V Analog I/P, 905 configuration
C27345-310-905 14 FireWire Communications ±10 V Analog I/P, 905 configuration
C27345-310-905 100 FireWire Communications ±10 V Analog I/P, 905 configuration
320 C27345-610-000 14 FireWire Communications 0-20 mA Analog I/P
C27345-610-905 14 FireWire Communications 0-20 mA Analog I/P, 905 configuration
822 C27345-822-904 14 Cold Plate, CANopen Communications 0-20 mA Analog I/O, 904 config.
Current Hardware Revision
Letter
A
Argentina